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O F F I C I A L C O N T E S T R E S U L T S
Children Fitness Girls

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 102 Isabela Bittencourt Carvalho Brasil 2007 / 6 7 0 0 13
2 103 Antonieta Rodrigues Brasil 2007 / 12 7 0 0 19
3 105 Paula Bittencourt Carvalho Brasil 2005 / 20 11 0 0 31
4 101 Gabriela Bittencourt Carvalho Brasil 2007 / 20 12 0 0 32
5 104 Ellodi Carvalho Soares Brasil 2008 / 30 8 0 0 38
Σ=5

Junior Women’s Fitness
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 108 Júlia Bittencourt Carvalho Brasil 2003 / 3 3 0 0 6
Σ=1

Master Women’s Physique Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 111 Elaine Cordeiro Brasil 1974 /159,2 6 3 0 0 9
2 110 Elysangela Santos de Oliveira Brasil 1973 /158 12 6 0 0 18
Σ=2

Women’s Physique Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 116 Abril Desire Valdez Deniz Paraguay 1995 /156,4 6 3 0 0 9
2 114 Elaine Cordeiro Brasil 1974 /159,2 12 6 0 0 18
3 115 Elysangela Santos de Oliveira Brasil 1973 /158 18 9 0 0 27
Σ=3

Master Men’s Bodybuilding Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 121 Deivison Luiz Teixeira Brasil 1978 107/ 6 3 0 0 9
2 119 Gustavo Mollica Neto Brasil 1979 79,1/ 12 6 0 0 18
3 120 Valmor Braga Junior Brasil 1965 94,8/ 18 9 0 0 27
Σ=3

Junior Men’s Bodybuilding Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 124 Rafael Nardino Furtunato Brasil / 6 3 0 0 9
Σ=1

Men’s Bodybuilding Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 127 Deivison Luiz Teixeira Brasil 1978 107/ 8 3 0 0 11
2 128 Fredy Campuzano Paraguay 1989 77,9/ 10 6 0 0 16
3 126 Gustavo Mollica Neto Brasil 1979 79,1/ 18 9 0 0 27
Σ=3
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Junior Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 131 Tiago Cavalcante Bernardino Brasil 2000 73,8/173,9 6 3 0 0 9
Σ=1

Master Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 134 Jose Roberto Pereira da Costa Brasil 1972 81,3/176,5 6 3 0 0 9
Σ=1

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 137 Tiago Cavalcante Bernardino Brasil 2000 73,8/173,9 6 4 0 0 10
2 139 Matheus Felipe Moreira Brasil 1995 75/172,5 12 5 0 0 17
3 140 Lázaro Valdês da Silva Brasil 1993 76,3/174 20 9 0 0 29
4 138 Robson Gonzalez Barbosa Brasil 1981 78,4/175 22 12 0 0 34
Σ=4

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding over 175 cm
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 145 Javier Pineda Paraguay 1984 86,9/181,5 10 6 0 0 16
2 144 Felipe de Paula Siqueira Brasil 1984 76,8/176,8 10 7 0 0 17
3 143 Jose Roberto Pereira da Costa Brasil 1972 81,3/176,5 16 4 0 0 20
Σ=3

Men’s Games Classic Bodybuilding Open
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 150 Tiago Cavalcante Bernardino Brasil 2000 73,8/173,9 6 3 0 0 9
2 149 Felipe de Paula Siqueira Brasil 1984 76,8/176,8 12 6 0 0 18
3 148 Manuel Bogado Paraguay 1986 79,2/177 18 9 0 0 27
Σ=3

Men’s Classic Physique up to 175 cm
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 155 Matheus Felipe Moreira Brasil 1995 75/172,5 6 3 0 0 9
2 153 Robson Gonzalez Barbosa Brasil 1981 78,4/175 12 6 0 0 18
3 154 Lázaro Valdês da Silva Brasil 1993 76,3/174 18 9 0 0 27
Σ=3

Men’s Classic Physique over 175 cm
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1x2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 161 Joao Luiz de Carvalho Souza Brasil 1987 93,1/182,2 6 3 0 0 9
2 159 Jose Roberto Pereira da Costa Brasil 1972 81,3/176,5 16 8 0 0 24
3 160 Manuel Bogado Paraguay 1986 79,2/177 20 9 0 0 29
4 158 Paulo Moreno Brasil 1984 93,7/183,5 20 11 0 0 31
Σ=4

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Overall
 

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

1 137 Tiago Cavalcante Bernardino Brasil 2000 73,8/173,9 3 0 0 0 3
2 145 Javier Pineda Paraguay 1984 86,9/181,5 6 0 0 0 6
Σ=2

2/7



Men’s Classic Physique Overall
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 155 Matheus Felipe Moreira Brasil 1995 75/172,5 3 0 0 0 3
2 161 Joao Luiz de Carvalho Souza Brasil 1987 93,1/182,2 6 0 0 0 6
Σ=2

Muscular Men’s Physique up to 175 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 171 Adrian Dal Piva Brasil 1991 /171 3 0 0 0 3
2 170 Raduan Santana Brasil 1992 /165 6 0 0 0 6
Σ=2

Muscular Men’s Physique over 175 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 176 Bruno Moreira Marcelino Dias Brasil 1992 /176,5 4 0 0 0 4
2 177 Igor Farias Purcell da Costa Brasil 1989 /182 7 0 0 0 7

3
175 Bruno Jorge Cavalcante

Nascimento
Brasil 1992 /177,5 7 0 0 0 7

4 178 Guilherme Sant Anna Brasil 1983 /181 13 0 0 0 13

5
174 Telmo Degenario Nascimento

Junior
Brasil 1987 /177 14 0 0 0 14

Σ=5

Master Men’s Physique Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 164 Valerio Martins Soares Brasil 1977 /179 3 0 0 0 3
Σ=1

Junior Men’s Physique Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 167 Douglas de Souza Vasconcellos Brasil 1997 /177,7 3 0 0 0 3
Σ=1

Men’s Physique up to 173 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 184 Samuel Rodrigues de Araujo Brasil 1995 /165,5 4 0 0 0 4
2 182 Rodrigo Menezes Brasil 1995 /172 5 0 0 0 5
3 181 Tulio Arantes Reis Brasil 1996 /171 9 0 0 0 9
4 185 Roberto Kohler Brasil 1995 /171,2 12 0 0 0 12
5 183 Rafael Possar Brasil 1994 /165 15 0 0 0 15
Σ=5

Men’s Physique up to 179 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 191 Douglas de Souza Vasconcellos Brasil 1997 /177,7 3 0 0 0 3
2 189 Thiago Verissimo Brasil 1984 /177 8 0 0 0 8
3 190 Andrey Rodrigues Brasil 1986 /176,5 9 0 0 0 9
4 188 Renan Cesar Alves Silveira Brasil 1993 /176,5 11 0 0 0 11
Σ=4
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Men’s Physique over 179 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 195 Joao Matheus Lopes Vivas Brasil 1995 /183,5 3 0 0 0 3
2 196 Bruno Pereira de Andrade Brasil 1991 /183 6 0 0 0 6

3 194 Andrews Marques do
Nascimento

Brasil 1987 /183 10 0 0 0 10

4 197 Jeferson Voltollini Brasil 1992 /185,5 11 0 0 0 11
Σ=4

Muscular Men’s Physique Overall
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 176 Bruno Moreira Marcelino Dias Brasil 1992 /176,5 3 0 0 0 3
2 171 Adrian Dal Piva Brasil 1991 /171 6 0 0 0 6
Σ=2

Men’s Physique Overall
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 191 Douglas de Souza Vasconcellos Brasil 1997 /177,7 3 0 0 0 3
2 195 Joao Matheus Lopes Vivas Brasil 1995 /183,5 6 0 0 0 6
3 184 Samuel Rodrigues de Araujo Brasil 1995 /165,5 9 0 0 0 9
Σ=3

Master Women’s Bodyfitness Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 200 Blanca Centurion Paraguay 1984 /161 4 0 0 0 4
2 201 Deuzania Xavier da Silva Brasil 1977 /163 5 0 0 0 5
3 202 Simone Nasareth Machado Brasil 1983 /158,5 8 0 0 0 8
4 205 Renata Martins da Silva Brasil 1978 /167 12 0 0 0 12

5
204 Sandra Maria Cassemiro

Barbosa
Brasil 1970 /162 15 0 0 0 15

6 203 Silvia Oliveira da Silva Brasil 1972 /169 17 0 0 0 17
Σ=6

Women’s Bodyfitness up to 163 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 207 Blanca Centurion Paraguay 1984 /161 3 0 0 0 3
2 210 Deuzania Xavier da Silva Brasil 1977 /163 6 0 0 0 6
3 211 Simone Nasareth Machado Brasil 1983 /158,5 8 0 0 0 8

4
208 Sandra Maria Cassemiro

Barbosa
Brasil 1970 /162 12 0 0 0 12

5 209 Romina Unrein Brasil 1984 /162 15 0 0 0 15
Σ=5

Women’s Bodyfitness over 163 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 214 Renata Martins da Silva Brasil 1978 /167 3 0 0 0 3
2 215 Silvia Oliveira da Silva Brasil 1972 /169 6 0 0 0 6
Σ=2
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Master Women’s Bikini-Fitness Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 220 Samara Sezana Costa Brasil 1985 /170,5 4 0 0 0 4
2 219 Junia Perim Ribeiro Zanetti Brasil 1982 /180 7 0 0 0 7
3 221 Fernanda Harger Brasil 1981 /160,5 9 0 0 0 9
4 218 Elli Mariane Pinheiro Brasil 1984 /168,4 12 0 0 0 12
5 223 Paula Regina Antunes Brasil 1983 /160 16 0 0 0 16
6 222 Mara Sintia Farizzeli Costa Brasil 1967 /160 17 0 0 0 17
Σ=6

Women’s Bikini-Fitness up to 160 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 226 Sara Picoli Sabino Gaburro Brasil 1990 /158,5 3 0 0 0 3
2 228 Paula Regina Antunes Brasil 1983 /160 9 0 0 0 9
3 229 Alana Jazmin Garay Paraguay 1999 /159 9 0 0 0 9
4 227 Mara Sintia Farizzeli Costa Brasil 1967 /160 10 0 0 0 10
Σ=4

Women’s Bikini-Fitness up to 166 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 235 Ana Paula Filipini Bolognini Brasil 1992 /165 3 0 0 0 3
2 234 Victoria Olsson Brasil 1994 /164 6 0 0 0 6
3 232 Lilian Araceli Benitez Paraguay 1994 /161 9 0 0 0 9
4 233 Fernanda Harger Brasil 1981 /160,5 12 0 0 0 12
Σ=4

Women’s Bikini-Fitness over 166 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 241 Samara Sezana Costa Brasil 1985 /170,5 4 0 0 0 4
2 238 Junia Perim Ribeiro Zanetti Brasil 1982 /180 6 0 0 0 6

3
240 Nayara Cristina Marcia da Silva

Oliveira
Brasil 1985 /169,8 10 0 0 0 10

4 239 Elli Mariane Pinheiro Brasil 1984 /168,4 11 0 0 0 11
Σ=4

Women’s Bodyfitness Overall
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 207 Blanca Centurion Paraguay 1984 /161 3 0 0 0 3
2 214 Renata Martins da Silva Brasil 1978 /167 6 0 0 0 6
Σ=2

Women’s Bikini-Fitness Overall
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 235 Ana Paula Filipini Bolognini Brasil 1992 /165 3 0 0 0 3
2 241 Samara Sezana Costa Brasil 1985 /170,5 6 0 0 0 6
3 226 Sara Picoli Sabino Gaburro Brasil 1990 /158,5 9 0 0 0 9
Σ=3

Junior Women´s Wellness Fitness Open
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 262 Elisane Lima Brasil 1997 /155 3 0 0 0 3
2 263 Ariane Machado Brasil 2000 /161,4 6 0 0 0 6
Σ=2
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Master Women´s Wellness Fitness up to 163 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1
245 Juliana Roberta Carvalho da

Silva
Brasil 1982 /162 3 3 0 0 3

2 251 Fernanda Oliveira Pignaton Brasil 1981 /161 9 6 0 0 6
3 250 Monica da Silva Brasil 1984 /150,5 9 9 0 0 9
4 249 Cacilda Aparecida Schmidt Brasil 1982 /157,5 9 12 0 0 12

5
246 Flavia Maria Bonansea

Goncalves Dias
Brasil 1976 /163 15 15 0 0 15

6 244 Lucia Garcia Ferrer Spain 1982 /158 20 18 0 0 18
7 248 Doris Gonzalez Paraguay 1979 /152,5 21 0 0 0 0
8 247 Jucileia Sousa Macedo Brasil 1980 /157,5 21 0 0 0 0
Σ=8

Master Women´s Wellness Fitness over 163 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 258 Poliane Freitas do Carmo Brasil 1985 /167 3 0 0 0 3
2 259 Francieli Meloto Caldeira Brasil 1984 /165,5 6 0 0 0 6
3 254 Ana Paula de Brito Brasil 1982 /163,5 10 0 0 0 10
4 257 Kamila Krepp Barbieri Brasil 1984 /166 11 0 0 0 11
5 255 Katia Hermes Brasil 1984 /168,1 15 0 0 0 15
6 256 Silvana Rocha Ginetti Brasil 1985 /168,5 18 0 0 0 18
Σ=6

Women´s Wellness Fitness up to 158 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 271 Elisane Lima Brasil 1997 /155 3 0 0 0 3
2 270 Jaqueline Leandro Brasil 1988 /155,5 6 0 0 0 6
3 269 Monica da Silva Brasil 1984 /150,5 9 0 0 0 9
4 268 Lucia Garcia Ferrer Spain 1982 /158 12 0 0 0 12
5 266 Sirley Mariela Duarte Marin Paraguay 1992 /153,7 16 0 0 0 16
6 267 Jucileia Sousa Macedo Brasil 1980 /157,5 17 0 0 0 17
Σ=6

Women´s Wellness Fitness up to 163 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 279 Ariane Machado Brasil 2000 /161,4 3 0 0 0 3

2
276 Juliana Roberta Carvalho da

Silva
Brasil 1982 /162 7 0 0 0 7

3 278 Taciana Cunha Rodrigues Brasil 1988 /162 8 0 0 0 8
4 277 Fernanda Oliveira Pignaton Brasil 1981 /161 12 0 0 0 12
5 275 Esther Rodrigues Leandro Brasil

 

/160,2 15 0 0 0 15

6
274 Flavia Maria Bonansea

Goncalves Dias
Brasil 1976 /163 18 0 0 0 18

Σ=6

Women´s Wellness Fitness up to 168 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 286 Poliane Freitas do Carmo Brasil 1985 /167 3 0 0 0 3
2 285 Thaynara Vera de Moraes Brasil 1995 /165 9 0 0 0 9
3 284 Debora de Azevedo Prata Brasil 1996 /166,5 10 0 0 0 10
4 287 Francieli Meloto Caldeira Brasil 1984 /165,5 11 0 0 0 11
5 283 Ana Paula de Brito Brasil 1982 /163,5 12 0 0 0 12
6 282 Kamila Krepp Barbieri Brasil 1984 /166 16 0 0 0 16
Σ=6
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Women´s Wellness Fitness over 168 cm
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 293 Jessika Gonzalez Paraguay 1993 /171 3 0 0 0 3
2 294 Rosane Feiten Brasil 1990 /175 6 0 0 0 6
3 292 Daiane Maehler Inacio Paraguay 1988 /175,5 9 0 0 0 9
4 291 Katia Hermes Brasil 1984 /168,1 12 0 0 0 12
5 290 Silvana Rocha Ginetti Brasil 1985 /168,5 15 0 0 0 15
Σ=5

Master Women´s Wellness Fitness Overall
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 258 Poliane Freitas do Carmo Brasil 1985 /167 3 0 0 0 3

2
245 Juliana Roberta Carvalho da

Silva
Brasil 1982 /162 6 0 0 0 6

Σ=2

Women´s Wellness Fitness Overall
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 

1 286 Poliane Freitas do Carmo Brasil 1985 /167 4 0 0 0 4
2 271 Elisane Lima Brasil 1997 /155 7 0 0 0 7
3 293 Jessika Gonzalez Paraguay 1993 /171 8 0 0 0 8
4 279 Ariane Machado Brasil 2000 /161,4 10 0 0 0 10
Σ=4
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